
Brick Township Public Schools
Special Services Department

Parent Academy
23-24 Schedule

Google Meet: Links will be shared via Blackboard
message approximately 48 hours prior to meeting

Meeting Times: Most will be from
6:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Flyers: Please click on the blue links for each
presentations detailed information

R:01-30-2024

Pre-School Series Presentations
● Wednesday 10/25/2023

In Person @ WHWECDC
Tools of the Mind - 6:30 p.m.

● Wednesday, 10/25/2023
In Person @ HECDC
Tools of the Mind - 6:30 p.m.

● Thursday 01/18/2024
Via Google Meet
Self-Regulation in Pre-K Classroom

● Tuesday 02/28/2024
Via Google Meet - 6:00-7:00pm
Healthy Habits for Preschoolers

● Wednesday 04/17/2024
Via Google Meet
Teaching Kindness & Friendship Skills to Preschoolers

● Thursday 05/02/2024
Via Google Meet
Behavior is Communication

General Presentations

● Tuesday 01/23/2024
Via Google Meet
Overview of VB-MAPP - How we teach IT

● Thursday 02/01/2024
Dr. Allen - Building Skills
VMES 6 - 7 pm

● Wednesday 02/21/2024
Via Google Meet
Motivation and Reinforcement

● Wednesday 03/13/2024
Via Google Meet
Behavior Protocols

● Thursday 03/21/2024
In Person @ BTHS Library
Transition Fair
Advertisement

● Tuesday 04/16/2024
Dr. Allen - Different Brains-Kids that Think Differently
Hybrid PDC/Google Link
6:30 - 7:30 pm

● Wednesday 05/01/2024
Via Google Meet
School Transitions

● ESY 06/06/2024
Via Google Meet
Extended School Year

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1q-Zw35EfCX4gzDXGyzlnBo3u9KvcB0TULS1xz5BtlFQ/edit?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/17cHRkpQlO2y8vtnRIzq4EdgslW59042D/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/13947F1GqD28pABJ1UATDbnSc3y-kaRZfYSKHUFs6Kao/edit?usp=sharing

